nVent NUHEAT Cable
The highest performing heating cable system
with maximum on-site flexibility
Maximum Versatility
nVent NUHEAT Cable combines premium quality, flexible
spacing/output, and three different installation methods
for maximum versatility.
nVent NUHEAT Cable is the ideal choice when on-site

3”/2”/3”
Spacing**
3
pillars†
2/3/2
pillars‡
2
pillars
12 W/ft2 15 W/ft2 10 W/ft2 12 W/ft2 15 W/ft2
Model
No.
Length
(ft)
Amps Watts
8 6 9 8 6 N1C008 29 0.7 80
12 9 14 12 10 N1C012 47 1.2 138
15 12 17 15 12 N1C015 57 1.4 170
25 20 30 25 21 N1C025 98 2.5 299
30 25 36 31 25 N1C030 120 2.9 343
40 30 45 38 31 N1C040 148 3.7 442
50 40 57 48 39 N1C050 188 4.7 562
60 50 71 60 49 N1C060 234 6.0 719
70 55 81 68 55 N1C070 265 6.8 810
80 65 97 82 66 N1C080 318 7.9 947
85 70 102 86 69 N1C085 334 8.5 1021
95 80 115 97 78 N1C095 377 9.7 1161
110 90 129 109 88 N1C110 423 10.8 1299
120 100 145 122 98 N1C120 474 12.2 1461
CABLE (240 V)
Square Foot Coverage
w/ Cable Guides w/ Membrane
3”
Spacing*
3”/2”/3”
Spacing**
3
pillars†
2/3/2
pillars‡
2
pillars
12 W/ft2 15 W/ft2 10 W/ft2 12 W/ft2 15 W/ft2
Model
No.
Length
(ft)
Amps Watts
15 12 17 14 12 N2C015 56 0.7 165
20 15 24 21 17 N2C020 80 0.9 224
25 20 31 26 21 N2C025 102 1.3 302
35 30 41 35 28 N2C035 136 1.7 403
45 35 54 46 37 N2C045 178 2.2 523
55 45 63 53 43 N2C055 207 2.6 632
65 50 76 64 52 N2C065 250 3.1 742
70 60 84 71 58 N2C070 277 3.5 842
85 70 102 86 69 N2C085 334 4.3 1020
90 75 109 92 74 N2C090 358 4.6 1102
100 85 120 101 82 N2C100 393 5.0 1211
120 100 145 121 98 N2C120 472 5.9 1427
135 110 162 136 110 N2C135 529 6.8 1621
145 120 172 144 116 N2C145 561 7.1 1704
160 130 193 162 131 N2C160 630 8.0 1914
170 140 204 171 138 N2C170 665 8.6 2054
190 160 233 195 157 N2C190 757 9.6 2314
215 180 261 219 176 N2C215 849 10.8 2589
240 200 293 246 198 N2C240 953 12.1 2905
Model # Part # Description
Area
(ft2) Dimensions
PKG